Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

6/6/2022

6/6/2022
6/6/2022
6/6/2022

6/6/2022
6/6/2022
6/6/2022
6/6/2022
6/6/2022
6/6/2022
6/6/2022
6/6/2022
6/6/2022

6/6/2022
6/6/2022

6/6/2022
6/6/2022

6/6/2022
6/6/2022

6/6/2022
6/6/2022

6/6/2022
6/6/2022

RMP22-004741
RMP22-004742
RMP22-004743
RMP22-004744

RMP22-004745
RMP22-004746
RMP22-004747

RMP22-004748

RMP22-004749

RMP22-004750
RMP22-004751

RMP22-004752

RMP22-004753
RMP22-004754

2007 GROUSE LN
2499 YARROW LN
1600 HICKS RD

ROHL/CAMP SIL CAD SUV
BK87506

5201 TOLLVIEW DR
4001 ALGONQUIN RD
2104 CENTRAL RD
2104 CENTRAL RD
5600 NEW WILKE RD
1460 GOLF RD

3201 CAMPBELL ST
1480 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:3501
WELLINGTON CT

3501 WELLINGTON CT
APPROX LOC:1941
ROHLWING RD

1941 ROHLWING RD
2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

3201 CAMPBELL ST
2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
EUCLID AVE / PLUM
GROVE RD

1125 CARNEGIE ST

1125 CARNEGIE ST

SUSPICIOUS NOISE
SPECIAL
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO
ALARM

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION
WIRELESS 911 TEST CALL

ACCIDENT
PARKING COMPLAINT

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
PARKING COMPLAINT

PARKING COMPLAINT
ACCIDENT

CODE 2
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

6/7/2022 10:03:20 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

6/6/2022

6/6/2022
6/6/2022
6/6/2022
6/6/2022

6/6/2022
6/6/2022
6/6/2022
6/6/2022
6/6/2022
6/6/2022
6/6/2022

6/6/2022
6/6/2022
6/6/2022
6/6/2022
6/6/2022
6/6/2022
6/6/2022

6/6/2022
6/6/2022
6/6/2022

6/6/2022

RMP22-004755

RMP22-004756
RMP22-004757

RMP22-004758

RMP22-004759

RMP22-004760
RMP22-004761
RMP22-004762
RMP22-004762

RMP22-004763

RMP22-004764

2511 WILKE RD

4732 ARBOR DR

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
3301 PLUM GROVE DR

BENTON ST / KIRCHOFF
RD

4611 KIRCHOFF RD
3901 KIRCHOFF RD
1125 CARNEGIE ST
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4714 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:3201
ALGONQUIN RD

2616 SMITH ST

2306 ROHLWING RD
3313 CAMPBELL ST
KIRCHOFF RD / IRIS AVE
KIRCHOFF RD / IRIS AVE
4700 MAGNOLIA DR

APPROX LOC:4700 ARBOR
DR

2900 SOUTHAMPTON DR
3000 CAMPBELL ST

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN
RD

AMBULANCE CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 INFO
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
PARKING COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
TRAFFIC STOP

RECKLESS DRIVING
RECKLESS DRIVING

INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
LOUD NOISE
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

HAZARD

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/7/2022 10:03:20 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

6/6/2022
6/6/2022
6/6/2022
6/6/2022
6/6/2022

RMP22-004765
RMP22-004766
RMP22-004767

2801 ALGONQUIN RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
2702 SIGWALT ST
2200 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 1623
ALGONQUIN RD

AMBULANCE CALL

AMBULANCE CALL
ALARM

PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/7/2022 10:03:20 AM



