



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/6/2022	RMP22-004741	2007 GROUSE LN	SUSPICIOUS NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/6/2022	RMP22-004742	2499 YARROW LN	SPECIAL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/6/2022	RMP22-004743	1600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/6/2022	RMP22-004744	ROHL/CAMP SIL CAD SUV BK87506	TRAFFIC STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/6/2022	RMP22-004745	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/6/2022	RMP22-004746	4001 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/6/2022	RMP22-004747	2104 CENTRAL RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/6/2022		2104 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/6/2022	RMP22-004748	5600 NEW WILKE RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/6/2022		1460 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/6/2022		3201 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/6/2022	RMP22-004749	1480 GOLF RD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/6/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 WELLINGTON CT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/6/2022		3501 WELLINGTON CT	INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION	
6/6/2022		APPROX LOC:1941 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/6/2022	RMP22-004750	1941 ROHLWING RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/6/2022	RMP22-004751	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/6/2022		3201 CAMPBELL ST	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/6/2022	RMP22-004752	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/6/2022	RMP22-004753	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/6/2022	RMP22-004754	EUCLID AVE / PLUM GROVE RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/6/2022		1125 CARNEGIE ST	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/6/2022		1125 CARNEGIE ST	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/6/2022		2511 WILKE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/6/2022	RMP22-004755	4732 ARBOR DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/6/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/6/2022	RMP22-004756	3301 PLUM GROVE DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	
6/6/2022	RMP22-004757	BENTON ST / KIRCHOFF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/6/2022		4611 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/6/2022	RMP22-004758	3901 KIRCHOFF RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/6/2022		1125 CARNEGIE ST	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/6/2022		5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/6/2022	RMP22-004759	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/6/2022		4714 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/6/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/6/2022		2616 SMITH ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/6/2022	RMP22-004760	2306 ROHLWING RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/6/2022	RMP22-004761	3313 CAMPBELL ST	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/6/2022	RMP22-004762	KIRCHOFF RD / IRIS AVE	RECKLESS DRIVING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/6/2022	RMP22-004762	KIRCHOFF RD / IRIS AVE	RECKLESS DRIVING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/6/2022		4700 MAGNOLIA DR	INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION	
6/6/2022		APPROX LOC:4700 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/6/2022		2900 SOUTHAMPTON DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/6/2022	RMP22-004763	3000 CAMPBELL ST	LOUD NOISE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/6/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/6/2022	RMP22-004764	GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD	HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/6/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/6/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/6/2022	RMP22-004765	2702 SIGWALT ST	ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/6/2022	RMP22-004766	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/6/2022	RMP22-004767	APPROX LOC: 1623 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	